
Championnat de Ligue de MD
Bois de cassan 4.2.2024
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Jean-Baptiste PIVERT
7807IF GO78
Circuit : H60
Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 0:43:58 (11'16"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Hugues GILLARD 0:37:12
2. Gilles DEROSIN 0:37:44
3. Jose RORA 0:42:00

1. 62 00:01:57 213m 9'09"/km
2. 95 00:00:43 00:02:40 95m 7'33"/km
3. 52 00:01:37 00:04:17 152m 10'38"/km
4. 114 00:01:22 00:05:39 115m 11'53"/km
5. 98 00:06:50 00:12:29 583m 11'43"/km
6. 81 00:00:43 00:13:12 73m 9'49"/km
7. 106 00:01:39 00:14:51 186m 8'52"/km
8. 78 00:02:37 00:17:28 313m 8'22"/km
9. 60 00:03:13 00:20:41 289m 11'08"/km

10. 92 00:01:29 00:22:10 113m 13'08"/km
11. 80 00:01:29 00:23:39 112m 13'15"/km
12. 47 00:08:29 00:32:08 528m 16'04"/km
13. 69 00:03:37 00:35:45 306m 11'49"/km
14. 117 00:01:24 00:37:09 116m 12'04"/km
15. 46 00:00:54 00:38:03 107m 8'25"/km
16. 67 00:03:23 00:41:26 229m 14'46"/km
17. 42 00:01:10 00:42:36 139m 8'24"/km
18. 99 00:00:56 00:43:32 139m 6'43"/km
19. 999 00:00:26 00:43:58 99m 4'23"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.acbeauchamp-orientation.net/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5081
https://www.helga-o.com

